
Sport Excel/MSN/Milo/NSAM 4th Malaysian Ju
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
Junior

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG

WED 24 AUG 2022, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1594-20x

1 JHR - JOHOR
531

552

511

266 265

279 273

254 257

Standing

Prone

KneelingMUHAMAD NOH B ABU NAIM .7014 89 88

92 96

89 88 177

188

177

542-12x

Standing

Prone

KneelingAQMAR HAFIZ DARWISY B AZLAN .7013 92 89

94 91

82 81 163

185

181

529-  6x

Standing

Prone

KneelingMUHAMMAD BIN ISMAIL .7011 85 88

93 86

83 88 171

179

173

523-  2x

1574-19x

2 SWK - SARAWAK
518

554

502

256 262

279 275

253 249

Standing

Prone

KneelingMUHD SHAFIQ ASYRAF B ROSLAN .13012 89 95

93 91

87 80 167

184

184

535-  6x

Standing

Prone

KneelingRYAN CHANG KAI BOON .13016 87 84

93 91

80 87 167

184

171

522-  8x

Standing

Prone

KneelingMUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN BUJANG
SYAWAL .

13015 80 83

93 93

86 82 168

186

163

517-  5x

1526-13x

3 PHG - PAHANG
499

531

496

243 256

273 258

237 259

Standing

Prone

KneelingHAIRIZ HAIQAL BIN RAMLAN .9023 83 79

91 87

80 95 175

178

162

515-  3x

Standing

Prone

KneelingWAN AIDYL FIQLRY BIN WAN
MADILLAH .

9025 78 88

91 85

80 86 166

176

166

508-  7x

Standing

Prone

KneelingMUHAMMAD FIKHRI HAFIY BIN
MOHD FAZLEY .

9026 82 89

91 86

77 78 155

177

171

503-  3x
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Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3

Legend ECBF53BA

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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